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85

Appropriations for Consolidated 'Fund Services.

item 1888-89.

GOVERNMENT INSUEANCE ACCOUNT—cntd.

COLONIAL TEEA8UEEE—continued.

2020

Salakies—continued.
Local Offices—continued.

Dunedin Agency—
Acting .District Agent
Chief Clerk
2 Cadets at £35 ...

450
240

70

21 Napier Agency—
Besident Agent
Cadet ...

760
21

300
80

22 Wangauui Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet

380
H

175
85

23 Nelson Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet

260
23

225
60

24 Tiinaru Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet

285
24

180
60

25 Oamaru Agency—
Eesident Agent ...
Cadet

240
25

200
70

2626 Invercargill Agency—
Eesident Agent ...
Cadet

270
250

90

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

■27 Additional amount required to cover Salaries at
old rates to 1st August, 1888

Othek Chabges—
Extra Clerical Assistance ... ... ...
Commission
Medical Fees
Travelling Expenses
Advertising, Printing, and Stationery ...
Postage and Telegrams
Strong Booms in Wellington and Repairs to

Buildings
Contingencies

Total

22

340

4,662

1,000
11,000
5,000
2,500
3,500
2,000

3,000
2,500

30,500

45,617

GOVBENMENT INSUEANCE ACCOUN £45,617
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